
15 GALLONS
Outdoor Perimeter Pests: Tempo SC Ultra
at maintenance rate of 8 ml/1,000 sq. ft.

Based on one home with 1,000 sq. ft.

Gallons of Finished

Spray per Home

25 GALLONS 50 GALLONS 100 GALLONS

Tempo SC

Ultra per Tank

Homes 

per Tank

Tempo SC

Ultra per Tank

Homes 

per Tank

Tempo SC

Ultra per Tank

Homes 

per Tank

Tempo SC

Ultra per Tank

Homes 

per Tank

120 ml
(4.05 oz.)

40 ml
(1.35 oz.)

24 ml
(0.81 oz.)

12 ml
(0.40 oz.)

15

5

3

1.5

200 ml
(6.75 oz.)

66.7 ml
(2.24 oz.)

40 ml
(1.35 oz.)

20 ml
(0.68 oz.)

25

8

5

2.5

400 ml
(13.5 oz.)

133.6 ml
(4.51 oz.)

80 ml
(2.7 oz.)

40 ml
(1.35 oz.)

50

16

10

5

800 ml
(27 oz.)

266.7 ml
(8.99 oz.)

160 ml
(5.4 oz.)

80 ml
(2.7 oz.)

100

33

20

10

Maintenance Rates

Concentration 

of Active 

Ingredient in 

Final Spray

0.025% 0.05%

Up to 
0.005%

Up to 
0.025%

Up to 160 ml 
(5.4 oz.)/
100 gal.

Up to 8 ml 
(0.027oz.)/
1,000 sq. ft.

Ants, aphids, caterpillars, 
beetles, true bugs; 

more than 80 pests; 
see product label

Chinch bugs, chiggers, 
mole crickets; see label 

for additional pests

18  ml 
(0.54 oz.)/

gal.
More than 80 pests

0.05%

Starting at 
0.0015%

Starting at
0.0125%

Starting at 4 ml
(0.135 oz.)/ 
1,000 sq. ft.

Starting at 45 ml
(1.5 oz.)/ 
100 gal.

18 ml
(0.54 oz.)/ 

gal.

8 ml
(0.27 oz.)/ 

gal.

Ants, cockroaches, crickets, 
general household, stored- 
product pests, flying pests; 

more than 80 pests

Termites, carpenter ants, 
carpenter bees, wood-

destroying beetles

Ants, aphids, caterpillars, 
beetles, true bugs; more 

than 80 pests

Ants, caterpillars, 
crickets, ticks; see label 

for additional pests

Application

Rate

Major Pests Controlled

(for complete list 

see label)

Severe Infestation Rates

Concentration 

of Active 

Ingredient in 

Final Spray

Application

Rate

Major Pests Controlled 

(for complete list 

see label)

Indoor Pests Indoor Pests

Landscape and Ornamental,

Ending Rates

Turf Pests, 

Ending Rates

Wood-Infesting Pests 0.05%
18 ml

(0.54 oz.)/ 
gal.

Termites, carpenter ants, 
carpenter bees, wood-

destroying beetles
Wood-Infesting Pests

Landscape and Ornamental, 

Starting Maintenance Rate

Turf Pests, 

Starting Maintenance Rate

The active ingre-
dient in Tempo
insecticides is
beta-cyfluthrin,
which offers
lower Al, no odor
and less visible
residue. Controls
90 indoor and
outdoor pests
with quick knock-
down and long
residual.  

1

3

5

10

Always follow label instructions when using a pesticide. EPA No. 432-1363 Bayer Environmental Science | 95 Chestnut Ridge Rd., Montvale, NJ 07645 | Tempo is a registered trademark of Bayer.  © 2004 Bayer

TEMPO
®

SC ULTRA
APPLICATION TREATMENT GUIDE



Gallons of Finished

Spray per Home

25 GALLONS

Outdoor Perimeter Pests: Tempo Ultra WSP

dilution at 10 grams/1,000 sq. ft. for

maintenance and 20 grams/1,000 sq. ft. 

for severe infestation rates. Based on 

one home with 1,000 sq. ft.

50 GALLONS 100 GALLONS

Use Rate

(grams/1,000 sq. ft.)
Packets/Tank

10

20

10

20

10

20

2

4

1

2

n/a

1

Packets/Tank

4

8

2

4

1

2

Packets/Tank

8

16

4

8

2

4

Maintenance Rates

Concentration

of Active

Ingredient in

Final Spray

0.025% 0.05%

Up to 
0.003%

Ending at
0.0013% 

(1 packet/100 gal.)

Up to three 
50-gram packets

/100 gal.

One 50-gram
packet/

5,000 sq. ft.

Ants, aphids, caterpillars, 
beetles, true bugs; more 

than 80 pests

Chinch bugs, chiggers, 
mole crickets; see label

for additional pests

One 50-gram
packet/ 
2.5 gal.

Ants, cockroaches, crickets, 
general household, stored-
product pests, flying pests; 
see label for additional pest

0.05%

Starting at
0.0013%

Starting at
0.0013% 

(1 packet/100 gal.)

One 50-gram
packet/

10,000 sq. ft.

Starting at one 
50-gram packet/

100 gal.

One 50-gram
packet/ 
2.5 gal. 

One 50-gram
packet/ 
2.5 gal. 

Ants, cockroaches, crickets, 
general household, stored-
product pests, flying pests, 

many more

Termites, carpenter ants, 
carpenter bees, wood-

destroying beetles

Ants, aphids, caterpillars, 
beetles, true bugs; more 

than 80 pests

Ants, caterpillars, 
crickets, ticks, many more

Application

Rate

Major Pests Controlled 

(for complete 

list see label)

Severe Infestation Rates

Concentration

of Active

Ingredient in

Final Spray

Application

Rate

Major Pests Controlled 

(for complete 

list see label)

Indoor Pests Indoor Pests

Landscape and Ornamental,

Ending Rates

Turf Pests, 

Ending Rates

Wood-Infesting Pests 0.05%
One 50-gram

packet/ 
2.5 gal. 

Termites, carpenter ants, 
carpenter bees, wood-

destroying beetles
Wood-Infesting Pests

Landscape and Ornamental, 

Starting Maintenance Rate

Turf Pests, 

Starting Maintenance Rate

The active ingre-
dient in Tempo
insecticides is
beta-cyfluthrin,
which offers
lower Al, no odor
and less visible
residue. Controls
90 indoor and
outdoor pests
with quick knock-
down and long
residual.

2.5

5

10

Always follow label instructions when using a pesticide. EPA No. 432-1377 BAPE01 32705  TE0401BES

TEMPO
®

ULTRA WSP
APPLICATION TREATMENT GUIDE


