TEMPO SC ULTRA APPLICATION TREATMENT GUIDE



The active ingredient in Tempo insecticides is beta-cyfluthrin, which offers lower Al, no odor and less visible residue. Controls 90 indoor and outdoor pests with quick knockdown and long residual.

Outdoor Perimeter Pests: Tempo SC Ultra at maintenance rate of 8 ml/1,000 sq. ft. Based on one home with 1,000 sq. ft.	15 GALLONS		25 GALLONS		50 GALLONS		100 GALLONS	
Gallons of Finished Spray per Home	Tempo SC Ultra per Tank	Homes per Tank						
1	120 ml (4.05 oz.)	15	200 ml (6.75 oz.)	25	400 ml (13.5 oz.)	50	800 ml (27 oz.)	100
3	40 ml (1.35 oz.)	5	66.7 ml (2.24 oz.)	8	133.6 ml (4.51 oz.)	16	266.7 ml (8.99 oz.)	33
5	24 ml (0.81 oz.)	3	40 ml (1.35 oz.)	5	80 ml (2.7 oz.)	10	160 ml (5.4 oz.)	20
10	12 ml (0.40 oz.)	1.5	20 ml (0.68 oz.)	2.5	40 ml (1.35 oz.)	5	80 ml (2.7 oz.)	10

Maintenance Rates	Concentration of Active Ingredient in Final Spray	Application Rate	Major Pests Controlled (for complete list see label)	Severe Infestation Rates	Concentration of Active Ingredient in Final Spray	Application Rate	Major Pests Controlled (for complete list see label)
Indoor Pests	0.025%	8 ml (0.27 oz.)/ gal.	Ants, cockroaches, crickets, general household, stored- product pests, flying pests; more than 80 pests	Indoor Pests	0.05%	18 ml (0.54 oz.)/ gal.	More than 80 pests
Wood-Infesting Pests	0.05%	18 ml (0.54 oz.)/ gal.	Termites, carpenter ants, carpenter bees, wood- destroying beetles	Wood-Infesting Pests	0.05%	18 ml (0.54 oz.)/ gal.	Termites, carpenter ants, carpenter bees, wood- destroying beetles
Landscape and Ornamental, Starting Maintenance Rate	Starting at 0.0015%	Starting at 45 ml (1.5 oz.)/ 100 gal.	Ants, aphids, caterpillars, beetles, true bugs; more than 80 pests	Landscape and Ornamental, Ending Rates	Up to 0.005%	Up to 160 ml (5.4 oz.)/ 100 gal.	Ants, aphids, caterpillars, beetles, true bugs; more than 80 pests; see product label
Turf Pests, Starting Maintenance Rate	Starting at 0.0125%	Starting at 4 ml (0.135 oz.)/ 1,000 sq. ft.	Ants, caterpillars, crickets, ticks; see label for additional pests	Turf Pests, Ending Rates	Up to 0.025%	Up to 8 ml (0.027 oz.)/ 1,000 sq. ft.	Chinch bugs, chiggers, mole crickets; see label for additional pests



Outdoor Perimeter Pests: Tempo Ultra WSP dilution at 10 grams/1,000 sq. ft. for

TEMPO® ULTRA WSP APPLICATION TREATMENT GUIDE

The active ingredient in Tempo insecticides is beta-cyfluthrin, which offers lower Al, no odor and less visible residue. Controls 90 indoor and outdoor pests with quick knockdown and long residual.

maintenance and 20 grams/1,000 sq. ft. for severe infestation rates. Based on one home with 1,000 sq. ft.		25 GALLONS	50 GALLONS 100 GALLON		
Gallons of Finished Spray per Home	Use Rate (grams/1,000 sq. ft.)	Packets/Tank	Packets/Tank	Packets/Tank	
2.5	10	2	4	8	
2.5	20	4	8	16	
5	10	1	2	4	
5	20	2	4	8	
10	10	n/a	1	2	
10	20	1	2	4	

Maintenance Rates	Concentration of Active Ingredient in Final Spray	Application Rate	Major Pests Controlled (for complete list see label)	Severe Infestation Rates	Concentration of Active Ingredient in Final Spray	Application Rate	Major Pests Controlled (for complete list see label)
Indoor Pests	0.025%	One 50-gram packet/ 2.5 gal.	Ants, cockroaches, crickets, general household, stored- product pests, flying pests, many more	Indoor Pests	0.05%	One 50-gram packet/ 2.5 gal.	Ants, cockroaches, crickets, general household, stored- product pests, flying pests; see label for additional pest
Wood-Infesting Pests	0.05%	One 50-gram packet/ 2.5 gal.	Termites, carpenter ants, carpenter bees, wood- destroying beetles	Wood-Infesting Pests	0.05%	One 50-gram packet/ 2.5 gal.	Termites, carpenter ants, carpenter bees, wood- destroying beetles
Landscape and Ornamental, Starting Maintenance Rate	Starting at 0.0013%	Starting at one 50-gram packet/ 100 gal.	Ants, aphids, caterpillars, beetles, true bugs; more than 80 pests	Landscape and Ornamental, Ending Rates	Up to 0.003%	Up to three 50-gram packets /100 gal.	Ants, aphids, caterpillars, beetles, true bugs; more than 80 pests
Turf Pests, Starting Maintenance Rate	Starting at 0.0013% (1 packet/100 gal.)	One 50-gram packet/ 10,000 sq. ft.	Ants, caterpillars, crickets, ticks, many more	Turf Pests, Ending Rates	Ending at 0.0013% (1 packet/100 gal.)	One 50-gram packet/ 5,000 sq. ft.	Chinch bugs, chiggers, mole crickets; see label for additional pests